Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adrian Ash - (271002) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.07
2:19.83
2:19.88
2:20.27
2:26.18
2:26.48
2:27.90
2:28.04
2:28.05
2:28.34
2:28.67
2:29.66
2:29.66
2:29.84
2:30.18
2:35.25
2:43.95
2:48.62
2:53.41
3:04.23
3:10.93
3:11.31
3:17.94
3:44.00

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts
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Date

28/11/15
14/02/16
02/04/16
24/10/15
28/03/15
23/11/14
30/11/14
08/02/15
25/01/15
22/06/14
06/04/14
10/01/15
10/01/15
12/07/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
13/07/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
16/06/12
14/01/12
08/07/12
03/12/11

15/01/11

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Peter Bull Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Champs

Venue

Littledown
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Horsham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:19.88 358 02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
2:19.83 358 H 14/02/16  Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2016 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:19.07 364 28/11/15  Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Havant & Wat 2
2:20.27 355 H 24/10/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:26.18 314 28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
2:28.04 302 F 08/02/15  Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Havant & Wat 2
2:28.05 302 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:29.66 292 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:29.66 292 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:27.90 303 F 30/11/14  Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Havant & Wat 2
2:26.48 312 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:29.84 291 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:28.34 300 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:28.67 298 06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
2:30.18 289 H 11/01/14 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:35.25 262 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:43.95 222 13/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Havant & Wat 3
2:48.62 204 H 12/01/13 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:53.41 188 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:11.31 140 08/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:04.23 156 H 16/06/12 Havant & Waterlooville SC Summer Open Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:10.93 140 H 14/01/12 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
3:17.94 126 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
3:44.00 87 H 15/01/11 Havant & Waterlooville Club Champs Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
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